
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rachel Smith - (1102407) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.61 464 H 10/03/18 Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3 Macclesfield Satellite 3

32.63 463 H 02/12/17 PSC Christmas Countdown 2017 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Satellite 3

32.64 462 F 20/01/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Satellite 2

32.77 457 H 09/12/18 Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier Macclesfield Satellite 3

32.98 448 F 21/01/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Satellite 2

33.05 445 H 21/10/18 North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship Macclesfield Satellite 3

33.12 443 H 21/01/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Satellite 2

33.19 440 H 07/04/18 COSACSS Y2K 2018 Stoke-on-Trent Satellite 3

33.30 435 H 20/01/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Satellite 2

33.51 427 H 07/10/17 2017 Association Championships Macclesfield Satellite 3

33.70 420 H 21/09/19 Satellites Sprint With The Stars 2019 Macclesfield Satellite 3

33.79 417 F 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Satellite 2

33.79 417 F 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Satellite 2

33.90 413 H 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Satellite 2

33.90 413 H 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Satellite 2

33.99 409 H 04/03/17 Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet Macclesfield Satellite 3

34.01 409 H 16/07/17 Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale' Knowsley Satellite 3

34.04 408 H 01/04/17 COSACSS Y2K 2017 Stoke-on-Trent Satellite 3

34.30 398 H 03/06/17 Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Satellite 3

34.41 395 H 16/10/16 North Midlands Championships 2016 Macclesfield Satellite 3

34.68 385 F 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Satellite 2

34.68 385 F 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Satellite 2

34.68 385 F 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Satellite 2

34.95 377 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Satellite 2

34.95 377 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Satellite 2

34.95 377 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Satellite 2

34.97 376 H 21/12/19 Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2019 Macclesfield Satellite 3
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34.97 376 H 21/12/19 Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2019 Macclesfield Satellite 3

35.99 345 H 29/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

36.26 337 H 17/12/16 Swim Trafford Swim Team 10th Anniversary Meet Stretford Satellite 3

36.35 335 H 27/06/15 Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015 Macclesfield  4

36.85 321 H 18/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield  3

36.90 320 H 24/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield  2

37.14 314 F 30/11/14 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington  3

37.67 301 H 18/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield  3

37.99 293 H 20/09/14 Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships Macclesfield  4

39.18 267 H 26/04/14 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Satellite 2

42.77 205 H 17/11/13 Cheshire Junior Meet Macclesfield Satellite 3

44.52 182 H 28/09/13 Satellites Splash & Dash Relay & Sprint Macclesfield Satellite 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.97 376 H 21/12/19 Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2019 Macclesfield Satellite 3

33.70 420 H 21/09/19 Satellites Sprint With The Stars 2019 Macclesfield Satellite 3

32.64 462 F 20/01/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Satellite 2

33.30 435 H 20/01/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Satellite 2

32.77 457 H 09/12/18 Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier Macclesfield Satellite 3

33.05 445 H 21/10/18 North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship Macclesfield Satellite 3

33.19 440 H 07/04/18 COSACSS Y2K 2018 Stoke-on-Trent Satellite 3

32.61 464 H 10/03/18 Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3 Macclesfield Satellite 3

32.98 448 F 21/01/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Satellite 2

33.12 443 H 21/01/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Satellite 2

32.63 463 H 02/12/17 PSC Christmas Countdown 2017 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Satellite 3

33.51 427 H 07/10/17 2017 Association Championships Macclesfield Satellite 3

34.01 409 H 16/07/17 Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale' Knowsley Satellite 3

34.30 398 H 03/06/17 Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Satellite 3

34.04 408 H 01/04/17 COSACSS Y2K 2017 Stoke-on-Trent Satellite 3

33.99 409 H 04/03/17 Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet Macclesfield Satellite 3

33.79 417 F 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Satellite 2

33.79 417 F 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Satellite 2

33.90 413 H 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Satellite 2

33.90 413 H 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Satellite 2

36.26 337 H 17/12/16 Swim Trafford Swim Team 10th Anniversary Meet Stretford Satellite 3

34.41 395 H 16/10/16 North Midlands Championships 2016 Macclesfield Satellite 3

34.68 385 F 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Satellite 2

34.68 385 F 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Satellite 2

34.68 385 F 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Satellite 2

34.95 377 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Satellite 2

34.95 377 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Satellite 2

34.95 377 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Satellite 2

35.99 345 H 29/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

36.85 321 H 18/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield  3

36.35 335 H 27/06/15 Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015 Macclesfield  4

37.67 301 H 18/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield  3

36.90 320 H 24/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield  2

37.14 314 F 30/11/14 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington  3

37.99 293 H 20/09/14 Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships Macclesfield  4

39.18 267 H 26/04/14 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Satellite 2

42.77 205 H 17/11/13 Cheshire Junior Meet Macclesfield Satellite 3

44.52 182 H 28/09/13 Satellites Splash & Dash Relay & Sprint Macclesfield Satellite 3
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